Valley Farms L 41A-14-06-92

Date Time Duration/Hr PSI/GAL Action

Tue 12/9/2014 0:40 - Bump Plug - Trace Spacer To Surface
Tue 12/9/2014 4:40 4 0 Pressure Check
Tue 12/9/2014 6:40 6 0 Pressure Check
Tue 12/9/2014 12:40 12 0 Pressure Check
Wed 12/10/2014 0:40 24 0 Pressure Check
Thu 12/11/2014 0:40 48 0 Pressure Check
Fri 12/12/2014 0:40 72 0 Pressure Check
Sat 12/13/2014 6:00 96 0 Pressure Check
Sun 12/14/2014 6:00 120 0 Pressure Check
Mon 12/15/2014 6:00 144 0 Pressure Check
Tue 12/16/2014 6:00 168 0 Pressure Check
Wed 12/17/2014 6:00 192 0 Pressure Check
Thu 12/18/2014 6:00 216 0 Pressure Check
Fri 12/19/2014 6:00 240 0 Pressure Check
Sat 12/20/2014 6:00 264 0 Pressure Check
Sun 12/21/2014 6:00 288 0 Pressure Check
Mon 12/22/2014 6:00 312 0 Pressure Check
Tue 12/23/2014 6:00 336 0 Pressure Check
Wed 12/24/2014 6:00 360 0 Pressure Check
Thu 12/25/2014 6:00 384 0 Pressure Check
Fri 12/26/2014 6:00 408 0 Pressure Check
Sat 12/27/2014 6:00 432 0 Pressure Check
Sun 12/28/2014 6:00 456 0 Pressure Check
Mon 12/29/2014 6:00 480 0 Pressure Check
Tue 12/30/2014 6:00 504 0 Pressure Check
Wed 12/31/2014 6:00 528 0 Pressure Check
Thu 1/1/2015 6:00 552 0 Pressure Check
Fri 1/2/2015 6:00 576 0 Pressure Check
Sat 1/3/2015 6:00 600 0 Pressure Check
Sun 1/4/2015 6:00 624 0 Pressure Check
Mon 1/5/2015 6:00 648 0 Pressure Check
Tue 1/6/2015 6:00 672 0 Pressure Check
Wed 1/7/2015 6:00 696 0 Pressure Check
Thu 1/8/2015 6:00 720 0 Pressure Check
Fri 1/9/2015 6:00 744 0 Pressure Check
Sat 1/10/2015 6:00 768 0 Pressure Check
Sun 1/11/2015 6:00 792 0 Pressure Check
Mon 1/12/2015 6:00 816 0 Pressure Check
Tue 1/13/2015 6:00 840 0 Pressure Check
Sun 1/18/2015 10:11 970 40 Pressure Check

Fri 1/23/2015 16:30 1096 20 Pressure Check



